Resultado dos Virtuais

MORUNGABA
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Cataflan & Lost 154 411 8 8 0
2 AE Sabesp 678 237 15 15 7
3 Feast Wood 405 623 15 15 0
4 Confiance Adventure 362 407 20 20 5
5 Los Gringos 239 603 22 22 2
6 Ualquers-Partiu 591 422 29 29 7
7 Zé Calango c'Asbota 768 31 33 33 4
8 Sedentarios -Masquerade 427 6 50 50 17
9 Base DI Tequila 350 813 62 62 12
10 Zebra 817 411 81 81 19
11 Pé na Tabua 536 242 163 163 82
12 Bulldog 612 414 289 289 126
13 Jaguar 12800 804 600 600 311
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